FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 18202 Shelved trolley

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Load capacity per shelf (kg)
Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Shelf heights (mm)

fetra

Transport equipment

Modular System: The Super-Multivario-Transporter is
especially designed for heavy loads. High-quality elasticated
solid-rubber wheels and hubs with ball bearings guarantee
an extreme manoeuvrability and a smooth run. Steel tube
and sectional steel welded, powder coated, blue RAL 5007.
1 fix and 3 variable shelves made of waterproof stable
plywood boards. 1 side anti-slip the other side smooth.
Variable use of shelves, minimum distance 100 mm.
Capacity per shelf 180 kg. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel,
elasticated solid rubber tyres blue-grey "trackless", hubs
with ball bearings. Castors with wheel locks, according to
the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform
trolleys).

F

)
10ye?
waﬂa“w

-’

1200
180

1000

700

1173

700

1583

283, 688, 1088, 1488

Tyres Elastic solid rubber blue grey
Wheel size (mm) 200 x 50

Weight (kg) 85

Country of origin Germany

Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976182025

www.fetra.com




