Product data sheet

Article no.: 18202 Shelved trolley



Transport equipment



Modular System: The Super-Multivario-Transporter is especially designed for heavy loads. High-quality elasticated solid-rubber wheels and hubs with ball bearings guarantee an extreme manoeuvrability and a smooth run. Steel tube and sectional steel welded, powder coated, blue RAL 5007. 1 fix and 3 variable shelves made of waterproof stable plywood boards. 1 side anti-slip the other side smooth. Variable use of shelves, minimum distance 100 mm. Capacity per shelf 180 kg. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel, elasticated solid rubber tyres blue-grey "trackless", hubs with ball bearings. Castors with wheel locks, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys).

Technical Details:







Total load capacity (kg)	1200
Load capacity per shelf (kg)	180
Length of usable platform (mm)	1000
Width of usable platform (mm)	700
Total length (mm)	1173
Total width (mm)	700
Total height (mm)	1583
Shelf heights (mm)	283, 688, 1088, 1488
Tyres	Elastic solid rubber blue grey
Wheel size (mm)	200 x 50
Weight (kg)	85
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976182025